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Lk 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day; 5GB/Day = UNLIMITED! :‘
Region — - —
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea : - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
i - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- ” -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- & -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey

Netherlands
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uHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24v0.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
ASDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6uvw.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vU.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluifiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/dj/ya

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24v0.
Fogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

LT

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/g/5a

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uvw.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
Asauvnau

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
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l&un1ouazln§an§wﬁaud:ud: gogaluiiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 40,000 gogalutiiu 40,000
msgumevDIBUAQAIUGD ) wasdacia
ua:BaGumY 3000 5000 02-1385151 / 0802345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
MSFuUMeUdvINAISMSIAUMY - 3,000 5,000
AnusSuRadavasiAsaa & 15,000 20,000
e s St - 50,000 100,000
nswgdumestudiu _
T s1m/nmu (un)
UHUADUWSISUTBW .
Swdu . 3 :
dmsugious:rusiuongs:k31v 6 1dou dv 85 U SUaUND Essential Premium  Ultimate
o FwduBuWs:AUABMUTD 1. UDVRALNYS:KH3W 66 - 85 U d:llu 50% .
. % . : I 3 1-4 5u 627 1,15 1,378
* yavdwduSuWsHusismuns:ylStumsiv nolidusghivunuidon
o SwdoubuWs:AusmUuTD 1. uaosjﬁ’ﬁa‘lqs:miw 6 1éou - 10 U o=1lu 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavwubBuWs:fiusisdivdunazgogalitiiu 1,500,000 vin
6 859 1,394 1,769
Usananliifuases | 8udw, §F, Awn, invdinile, gaunile, 7 M 1,467 1,860
nwgean, a1s1suiglande, ansnsuly
: s s R 8 985 1,777 2,191
dseangunsuuaan, aresuigUssanmugauan
Re : A = . Sonno. o ol & 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  gianosmanulolus WA
** Suus:nusislas USUN JudadaAUs:iune Sina (UKou) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouANDsUs:iu YDV USUN BudalnAus:iusde Siia (umsu) = ‘
ua: AUSMS YoV USUN denunsidamsn Sina Bousosudd n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o Js:riu ¢ fusiso:dovrn i1u USUN SulauAAUs:Nusie Sina (Umou)
Tasasv ua: iouly Wulda 5 A USUN Sudand fo $iia (Ukisu) mKuatiiu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576




